


















INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DCDI00074096

06/25/2020

1

Northern Publishing Ltd.
#505 - 4th Avenue
Prince George, BC V2L 3H2
Ph: (250) 960-2771 
Fax: (250) 960-2761
Email @glaciermedia.ca

Advertiser :

MLA Peace River South

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

MLA Peace River South

Mike Bernier

1100 Alaska Ave,  #103

Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 4V8

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/25/2020

5058356

CAN- Happy Canada Day 2020
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
CAN

Full Process58079
Section:

A7Page:

Issue Date :

5.0000 Col. x 70 Agate Lines

Dawson Creek Mirror

Job #: R0011822584

Ad Space 125.00 125.000.00

131.25AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

125.00

6.25

131.25

131.25AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

125.00
6.25

131.25

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DCDI00074096

06/25/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

MLA Peace River South

Mike Bernier

1100 Alaska Ave,  #103

Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 4V8

(250) 719-7080





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DCDI00073966

06/11/2020

1

Northern Publishing Ltd.
#505 - 4th Avenue
Prince George, BC V2L 3H2
Ph: (250) 960-2771 
Fax: (250) 960-2761
Email @glaciermedia.ca

Advertiser :

MLA Peace River South

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

MLA Peace River South

Mike Bernier

1100 Alaska Ave,  #103

Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 4V8

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/11/2020

4974837

Community Support Ads.
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
SFP

Full Process57987
Section:

A14Page:

Issue Date :

5.0000 Col. x 45 Agate Lines

Dawson Creek Mirror

Job #: R0011789148

Ad Space 50.00 50.000.00

52.50AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

50.00

2.50

52.50

52.50AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

50.00
2.50

52.50

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DCDI00073966

06/11/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

MLA Peace River South

Mike Bernier

1100 Alaska Ave,  #103

Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 4V8

(250) 719-7080











INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DCDI00074445

07/23/2020

1

Northern Publishing Ltd.
#505 - 4th Avenue
Prince George, BC V2L 3H2
Ph: (250) 960-2771 
Fax: (250) 960-2761
Email @glaciermedia.ca

Advertiser :

MLA Peace River South

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

MLA Peace River South

Mike Bernier

1100 Alaska Ave,  #103

Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 4V8

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

07/23/2020

4974839

Community Support Ads.
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
SFP

Full Process57987
Section:

A14Page:

Issue Date :

5.0000 Col. x 45 Agate Lines

Dawson Creek Mirror

Job #: R0011789149

Ad Space 50.00 50.000.00

52.50AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

50.00

2.50

52.50

52.50AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

50.00
2.50

52.50

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DCDI00074445

07/23/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

MLA Peace River South

Mike Bernier

1100 Alaska Ave,  #103

Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 4V8

(250) 719-7080



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DCDI00074418

07/30/2020

1

Northern Publishing Ltd.
#505 - 4th Avenue
Prince George, BC V2L 3H2
Ph: (250) 960-2771 
Fax: (250) 960-2761
Email: @glaciermedia.ca

Advertiser :

MLA Peace River South

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

MLA Peace River South

Mike Bernier

1100 Alaska Ave,  #103

Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 4V8

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

07/30/2020

4976826

MLA Quarterly update for 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

MikeBernie

ROP
Full Process55837

Section:

A16Page:

Issue Date :

10.0000 Col. x 176 Agate Lines

Dawson Creek Mirror

Job #: R0011789919

Position 0.00 0.000.00

Ad Space 1325.00 1,325.000.00

1,391.25AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

1,325.00

66.25

1,391.25

1,391.25AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

1,325.00
66.25

1,391.25

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DCDI00074418

07/30/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

MLA Peace River South

Mike Bernier

1100 Alaska Ave,  #103

Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 4V8

(250) 719-7080



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DCDI00074209

07/02/2020

1

Northern Publishing Ltd.
#505 - 4th Avenue
Prince George, BC V2L 3H2
Ph: (250) 960-2771 
Fax: (250) 960-2761
Email @glaciermedia.ca

Advertiser :

MLA Peace River South

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

MLA Peace River South

Mike Bernier

1100 Alaska Ave,  #103

Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 4V8

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

07/02/2020

5052767

Congratulations Graduates
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GRAA GRAD

Full Process58058
Section:

A18Page:

Issue Date :

6.0000 Col. x 28 Agate Lines

Dawson Creek Mirror

Job #: R0011819938

Ad Space 100.00 100.000.00

105.00AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

100.00

5.00

105.00

105.00AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

100.00
5.00

105.00

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DCDI00074209

07/02/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

MLA Peace River South

Mike Bernier

1100 Alaska Ave,  #103

Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 4V8

(250) 719-7080





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DCDI00074583

08/20/2020

1

Northern Publishing Ltd.
#505 - 4th Avenue
Prince George, BC V2L 3H2
Ph: (250) 960-2771 
Fax: (250) 960-2761
Email: lsmith@glaciermedia.ca

Advertiser :

MLA Peace River South

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

MLA Peace River South

Mike Bernier

1100 Alaska Ave,  #103

Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 4V8

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

08/20/2020

4974841

Community Support Ads.
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
SFP

Full Process57987
Section:

A16Page:

Issue Date :

5.0000 Col. x 45 Agate Lines

Dawson Creek Mirror

Job #: R0011789150

Ad Space 50.00 50.000.00

52.50AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

50.00

2.50

52.50

52.50AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

50.00
2.50

52.50

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DCDI00074583

08/20/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

MLA Peace River South

Mike Bernier

1100 Alaska Ave,  #103

Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 4V8

(250) 719-7080


























































